
UNLEASH THE 
DELICIOUS

Introducing The Cookhouse Corned Silverside: The ultimate solution for time-strapped chefs and cooks. 

This mouthwatering corned silverside is pre-cooked and requires only 15 minutes of heating for tender, succulent perfection.  

Simply slice and serve. Deliver delightful, consistent corned silverside to your customers effortlessly.

effortless perfection,
endless possibilities

NUTRITION VALUES

Energy 
Protein 
Fat 
Saturates 
Carbohydrates 
Sugars
Sodium 

580.9kj / 138.83kcal
18.4g

7.2g
2.9g
0.1g
0.1g

612mg

Avg Qty 
per 100gPACKAGING

• Unit weight approx. 1kg
• 1 Eye Round per thermoform pack
• 8 - 10 units per carton
• Approx. 8 - 10kg catch weight carton
• 60 cartons per pallet

INGREDIENTS

Beef (83%), Water, Salt, Mineral Salt (451), 
Sugar, Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein, 
Antioxidant (316), Thickener (412, 415), 
Sodium Nitrite (250), Enzyme.

code: 12820

SHELF LIFE: 12 months from manufacture

LIKE TO KNOW MORE? THE

COOKHOUSEManufactured in Australia by RTC Foods Innovation, 
Suite 300, 237 Scottsdale Drive, Robina, QLD 4226
P 1800 270 643    W  thecookhouse.com.au       @thecookhouse_au     @thecookhouse.com.au


