UNLEASH THE DELICIOUS

CODE: 12820

00% AUSSIE RE





EFFORTLESS PERFECTION, ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES

Introducing The Cookhouse Corned Silverside: The ultimate solution for time-strapped chefs and cooks. This mouthwatering corned silverside is pre-cooked and requires only 15 minutes of heating for tender, succulent perfection. Simply slice and serve. Deliver delightful, consistent corned silverside to your customers effortlessly.

SHELF LIFE: 12 months from manufacture

PACKAGING	INGREDIENTS	NUTRITION VAI	Avg Qty LUES per 100g
• Unit weight approx. 1kg	Beef (83%), Water, Salt, Mineral Salt (451),	Energy	580.9kj / 138.83kcal
 1 Eye Round per thermoform pack 	Sugar, Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein,	Protein	18.4g
• 8 - 10 units per carton	Antioxidant (316), Thickener (412, 415),	Fat	7.2g
• Approx. 8 - 10kg catch weight carton	Sodium Nitrite (250), Enzyme.	Saturates	2.9g
• 60 cartons per pallet		Carbohydrates	0.1g
		Sugars	0.1g
		Sodium	612mg

LIKE TO KNOW MORE?

Manufactured in Australia by RTC Foods Innovation, Suite 300, 237 Scottsdale Drive, Robina, QLD 4226 P 1800 270 643 W thecookhouse.com.au @@thecookhouse_au **f**@thecookhouse.com.au

